NPort S8000 Series
4-port device servers with managed Ethernet switch
Features and Benefits
• 4-port RS-232/422/485 serial device server
• Serial QoS for configuring serial data transmission priority
• 2 kV isolation protection for each serial port (S8455I only)
• Adjustable pull high/low resistor for RS-485 ports (S8455I only)

NPort S8458
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100BaseT(X) Ports
RJ45 Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-Mode SC
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Single-Mode SC
Connector
Operating Temp. Input Voltage
NPort S8455I 5 – – 0 to 60°C 12-48 VDC
NPort S8455I-T 5 – – -40 to 75°C 12-48 VDC
NPort S8455I-MM-SC 3 2 – 0 to 60°C 12-48 VDC
NPort S8455I-MM-SC-T 3 2 – -40 to 75°C 12-48 VDC
NPort S8455I-SS-SC 3 – 2 0 to 60°C 12-48 VDC
NPort S8455I-SS-SC-T 3 – 2 -40 to 75°C 12-48 VDC
NPort S8458-4S-SC-T 4 – 4 -40 to 85°C 12-48 VDC
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-F9M9-150 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 1.5 m
CBL-F9M9-20 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 20 cm